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Clt n° pilote h / f Asa Licence n° Voiture Temps Écart Groupe (Clt) Classe (Clt)

1 1 MŒURS Maxence Homme 1206 245576 Tatuus rc 98 1:27.243 D/E (1) D/E 7 (1)

2 8 NICOL John Homme 1201 221691 Dallara F392 1:28.503 1.260 D/E (2) D/E 2 (1)

3 59 FOUQUER Nicolas Homme 1429 29541 Fiat 126 1:28.548 1.305 FC/FS (1) FC/FS 3 (1)

4 12 TESSIER Aurélien Homme 1101 197960 Dallara F301 1:29.831 2.588 D/E (3) D/E 1 (1)

5 17 MOREAU Maxime Homme 1209 351448 Fior Campus 1:31.188 3.945 D/E (4) D/E 1 (2)

6 10 LECASSAGNE Eric Homme 1201 17321 Dallara F387 1:31.979 4.736 D/E (5) D/E 2 (2)

7 84 METAYER François Homme 1201 50973 Citroen AX Coupe EVO 2 1:32.130 4.887 F2000 (1) F2000 1 (1)

8 34 GUERARD Kévin Homme 1206 228074 Renault Clio RS 1:33.278 6.035 A/FA (1) A/FA 3 (1)

9 50 SANCHEZ Aurélien Homme 1112 237439 Renault Clio Williams 1:34.043 6.800 N/FN (1) N/FN 3 (1)

10 33 MERLET Nicolas Homme 1201 319476 Renault Clio 3 Cup 1:34.132 6.889 A/FA (2) A/FA 3 (2)

11 31 LEDUC Anthony Homme 1201 172423 Renault Clio 3 Cup 1:34.538 7.295 A/FA (3) A/FA 3 (3)

12 32 HARAUX Evan Homme 1204 TP10833 Renault Clio 3 1:34.654 7.411 A/FA (4) A/FA 3 (4)

13 30 HARAUX Jérôme Homme 1209 125333 Renault Clio 3 1:34.922 7.679 A/FA (5) A/FA 3 (5)

14 2 BOUETE Pauline Dame 1201 154510 Renault frt 1:35.343 8.100 D/E (6) D/E 7 (2)

15 83 TISSOT Teddy Homme 1204 TP10832 Peugeot 205 1:35.779 8.536 F2000 (2) F2000 1 (2)

16 75 HERVIEU Anthony Homme 1314 259118 Citroen Saxo VTS 1:36.695 9.452 F2000 (3) F2000 2 (1)

17 184 ROUSSEAU Jimmy Homme 1209 189576 Citroen AX Coupe EVO 2 1:36.919 9.676 F2000 (4) F2000 1 (3)

18 74 MORNET Francis Homme 1201 155214 Citroen BX TRS 1:36.963 9.720 F2000 (5) F2000 2 (2)

19 42 POITEVIN Ophélie Dame 1006 165740 Citroen Saxo VTS 1:37.392 10.149 A/FA (6) A/FA 2 (1)

20 73 DEVILLIERS Simon Homme 1204 TP10835 Peugeot 106 S16 1:37.705 10.462 F2000 (6) F2000 2 (3)

21 70 GRIFFON Bruno Homme 1305 166650 Renault Clio RS 1:38.188 10.945 F2000 (7) F2000 3 (1)

22 46 JOUY Sébastien Homme 1204 TP10839 Peugeot 208 R2 1:39.054 11.811 A/FA (7) A/FA 2 (2)

23 25 BOULET Marc-Antoine Homme 1204 316114 Catheram 275 R 1:39.211 11.968 GT (1) GT 1 (1)

24 146 ROBERT Patrice Homme 1206 10358 Peugeot 208 R2 1:39.448 12.205 A/FA (8) A/FA 2 (3)

25 16 GUILLOU Gabin Homme 1201 360053 Renault Fior Campus 1:39.619 12.376 D/E (7) D/E 1 (3)

26 6 COLLAS Antoine Homme 1201 251267 Dallara F399 1:39.684 12.441 D/E (8) D/E 5S (1)

27 40 POITEVIN Raymond Homme 1112 18718 Citroen Saxo VTS 1:40.745 13.502 A/FA (9) A/FA 2 (4)

28 81 LEROY Julien Homme 1202 198592 Peugeot 205 Rallye 1:40.862 13.619 F2000 (8) F2000 1 (4)

29 44 LEDUC Vincent Homme 1210 297072 Citroen C2 R2 1:41.995 14.752 A/FA (10) A/FA 2 (5)

30 56 BESNIER Christopher Homme 1204 227878 Peugeot 106 S16 1:42.069 14.826 N/FN (2) N/FN 2 (1)

31 3 TROGER Jimmy Homme 1112 141107 Dallara F300 1:42.967 15.724 D/E (9) D/E 5S (2)

32 9 MICHEL Stéphane Homme 1906 24273 Dallara F301 1:43.416 16.173 D/E (10) D/E 2 (3)

33 170 HAUTEMANIERE David Homme 1305 299721 Renault Clio RS 1:43.433 16.190 F2000 (9) F2000 3 (2)

34 45 LE POTIER Quentin Homme 1201 141979 Citroen Saxo 1:43.486 16.243 A/FA (11) A/FA 2 (6)

35 152 DENIE Freddy Homme 1204 TP10838 Renault Clio Ragnotti 1:44.356 17.113 N/FN (3) N/FN 3 (2)

36 82 WABLE Ludovic Homme 1201 138199 Peugeot 205 Rallye 1:44.695 17.452 F2000 (10) F2000 1 (5)

37 67 CHUPIN Nathan Homme 1201 122020 Talbot Simca Rallye II 1:45.398 18.155 FC/FS (2) FC/FS 1 (1)

38 145 LE POTIER Laurent Homme 1201 4933 Citroen Saxo 1:46.296 19.053 A/FA (12) A/FA 2 (7)

39 52 DENIE Hugo Homme 1206 326077 Renault Clio Ragnotti 1:46.497 19.254 N/FN (4) N/FN 3 (3)

40 151 LEDUC Romain Homme 1204 TP10836 Renault Clio Williams 1:48.618 21.375 N/FN (5) N/FN 3 (4)

41 76 DELERUE Jean-François Homme 1210 358832 Citroen Saxo VTS 1:48.865 21.622 F2000 (11) F2000 2 (4)

42 51 LEDUC Denis Homme 1204 TP10837 Renault Clio Williams 1:49.131 21.888 N/FN (6) N/FN 3 (5)

43 43 TKATCHENKO Jacques Homme 1201 14527 Citroen Saxo VTS 1:49.683 22.440 A/FA (13) A/FA 2 (8)

44 182 WABLE François Homme 1204 TP10841 Peugeot 205 Rallye 1:52.234 24.991 F2000 (12) F2000 1 (6)

45 116 ODIOT Charlène Dame 1201 360052 Renault Fior Campus 1:54.489 27.246 D/E (11) D/E 1 (4)

46 55 MENANTEAU Philippe Homme 1204 6686 Citroen AX Sport 1:55.243 28.000 N/FN (7) N/FN 1 (1)

47 18 MEUDAL Melwenn Homme 1206 359102 Fior Campus 1:55.289 28.046 D/E (12) D/E 1 (5)

48 181 GUILLON Lolita Dame 1202 235750 Peugeot 205 Rallye 1:56.459 29.216 F2000 (13) F2000 1 (7)

49 117 MONVOISIN Sophie Dame 1209 359259 Fior Campus 1:56.549 29.306 D/E (13) D/E 1 (6)

50 80 FERNANDEZ Paul Homme 1210 221414 Citroen AX 1:56.922 29.679 F2000 (14) F2000 1 (8)

51 13 BONVALLET Raymond Homme 1201 212899 Martini JPE Monoplace 2:00.968 33.725 D/E (14) D/E 1 (7)

52 71 BEZIEAU Fabrice Homme 1209 6852 Bmw 320 2:09.126 41.883 F2000 (15) F2000 3 (3)
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Clt Clt Scratch n° pilote h / f Asa Licence n° Voiture Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Manche 4

  F2000  
1 7 84 METAYER François Homme 1201 50973 Citroen AX Coupe EVO 2 1:46.798 * 1:32.130

2 15 83 TISSOT Teddy Homme 1204 TP10832 Peugeot 205 1:43.338 1:40.504 * 1:35.779

3 16 75 HERVIEU Anthony Homme 1314 259118 Citroen Saxo VTS 1:50.474 1:50.858 * 1:36.695

4 17 184 ROUSSEAU Jimmy Homme 1209 189576 Citroen AX Coupe EVO 2 1:44.608 1:46.415 * 1:36.919

5 18 74 MORNET Francis Homme 1201 155214 Citroen BX TRS 1:55.974 1:49.671 * 1:36.963

6 20 73 DEVILLIERS Simon Homme 1204 TP10835 Peugeot 106 S16 * 1:37.705

7 21 70 GRIFFON Bruno Homme 1305 166650 Renault Clio RS 1:45.844 1:43.955 * 1:38.188

8 28 81 LEROY Julien Homme 1202 198592 Peugeot 205 Rallye 2:01.793 1:57.365 * 1:40.862

9 34 170 HAUTEMANIERE David Homme 1305 299721 Renault Clio RS 1:51.845 1:47.545 * 1:43.433

10 37 82 WABLE Ludovic Homme 1201 138199 Peugeot 205 Rallye 1:49.163 * 1:44.695

11 46 76 DELERUE Jean-François Homme 1210 358832 Citroen Saxo VTS 2:05.292 2:00.118 * 1:48.865

12 50 182 WABLE François Homme 1204 TP10841 Peugeot 205 Rallye 1:57.193 * 1:52.234

13 56 181 GUILLON Lolita Dame 1202 235750 Peugeot 205 Rallye 2:11.208 2:07.906 * 1:56.459

14 58 80 FERNANDEZ Paul Homme 1210 221414 Citroen AX * 1:56.922

15 63 71 BEZIEAU Fabrice Homme 1209 6852 Bmw 320 * 2:09.126 2:21.808 2:10.966

  FC/FS  
1 3 59 FOUQUER Nicolas Homme 1429 29541 Fiat 126 1:44.279 * 1:28.548

2 38 67 CHUPIN Nathan Homme 1201 122020 Talbot Simca Rallye II 1:48.342 * 1:45.398

  N/FN  
1 9 50 SANCHEZ Aurélien Homme 1112 237439 Renault Clio Williams 1:43.628 1:40.477 * 1:34.043

2 30 56 BESNIER Christopher Homme 1204 227878 Peugeot 106 S16 1:56.292 1:52.876 * 1:42.069

3 36 152 DENIE Freddy Homme 1204 TP10838 Renault Clio Ragnotti 1:49.341 1:53.055 * 1:44.356

4 41 52 DENIE Hugo Homme 1206 326077 Renault Clio Ragnotti * 1:46.497

5 45 151 LEDUC Romain Homme 1204 TP10836 Renault Clio Williams 2:01.998 1:58.447 * 1:48.618

6 47 51 LEDUC Denis Homme 1204 TP10837 Renault Clio Williams 2:07.580 2:00.246 * 1:49.131

7 53 55 MENANTEAU Philippe Homme 1204 6686 Citroen AX Sport 1:56.984 * 1:55.243

  A/FA  
1 8 34 GUERARD Kévin Homme 1206 228074 Renault Clio RS 1:45.774 1:42.605 * 1:33.278

2 10 33 MERLET Nicolas Homme 1201 319476 Renault Clio 3 Cup 1:42.697 1:40.412 * 1:34.132

3 11 31 LEDUC Anthony Homme 1201 172423 Renault Clio 3 Cup 1:40.002 1:41.142 * 1:34.538

4 12 32 HARAUX Evan Homme 1204 TP10833 Renault Clio 3 1:38.637 * 1:34.654

5 13 30 HARAUX Jérôme Homme 1209 125333 Renault Clio 3 1:41.797 * 1:34.922

6 19 42 POITEVIN Ophélie Dame 1006 165740 Citroen Saxo VTS 1:41.679 1:39.971 * 1:37.392

7 22 46 JOUY Sébastien Homme 1204 TP10839 Peugeot 208 R2 1:49.994 1:46.531 * 1:39.054

8 24 146 ROBERT Patrice Homme 1206 10358 Peugeot 208 R2 1:44.771 1:45.311 * 1:39.448

9 27 40 POITEVIN Raymond Homme 1112 18718 Citroen Saxo VTS 1:55.455 1:49.300 * 1:40.745

10 29 44 LEDUC Vincent Homme 1210 297072 Citroen C2 R2 1:47.711 1:45.883 * 1:41.995
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11 35 45 LE POTIER Quentin Homme 1201 141979 Citroen Saxo * 1:43.486 2:18.402

12 39 145 LE POTIER Laurent Homme 1201 4933 Citroen Saxo 1:49.871 1:50.832 * 1:46.296

13 48 43 TKATCHENKO Jacques Homme 1201 14527 Citroen Saxo VTS * 1:49.683

  GT  
1 23 25 BOULET Marc-Antoine Homme 1204 316114 Catheram 275 R 2:03.745 1:55.265 * 1:39.211

  D/E  
1 1 1 MŒURS Maxence Homme 1206 245576 Tatuus rc 98 1:39.153 1:36.387 * 1:27.243

2 2 8 NICOL John Homme 1201 221691 Dallara F392 1:43.446 1:36.898 * 1:28.503

3 4 12 TESSIER Aurélien Homme 1101 197960 Dallara F301 1:58.329 1:43.770 * 1:29.831

4 5 17 MOREAU Maxime Homme 1209 351448 Fior Campus 1:46.633 1:42.359 * 1:31.188

5 6 10 LECASSAGNE Eric Homme 1201 17321 Dallara F387 1:54.456 1:45.568 * 1:31.979

6 14 2 BOUETE Pauline Dame 1201 154510 Renault frt 1:48.172 1:42.504 * 1:35.343

7 25 16 GUILLOU Gabin Homme 1201 360053 Renault Fior Campus 1:59.309 1:50.670 * 1:39.619

8 26 6 COLLAS Antoine Homme 1201 251267 Dallara F399 1:49.617 * 1:39.684

9 31 3 TROGER Jimmy Homme 1112 141107 Dallara F300 * 1:42.967

10 33 9 MICHEL Stéphane Homme 1906 24273 Dallara F301 2:09.892 2:01.173 * 1:43.416

11 52 116 ODIOT Charlène Dame 1201 360052 Renault Fior Campus 2:31.373 2:06.141 * 1:54.489

12 54 18 MEUDAL Melwenn Homme 1206 359102 Fior Campus * 1:55.289

13 57 117 MONVOISIN Sophie Dame 1209 359259 Fior Campus 1:56.694 1:58.290 * 1:56.549

14 60 13 BONVALLET Raymond Homme 1201 212899 Martini JPE Monoplace * 2:00.968 2:38.847 2:08.770
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  F2000 1  
1 7 84 METAYER François Homme 1201 50973 Citroen AX Coupe EVO 2 1:46.798 * 1:32.130

2 15 83 TISSOT Teddy Homme 1204 TP10832 Peugeot 205 1:43.338 1:40.504 * 1:35.779

3 17 184 ROUSSEAU Jimmy Homme 1209 189576 Citroen AX Coupe EVO 2 1:44.608 1:46.415 * 1:36.919

4 28 81 LEROY Julien Homme 1202 198592 Peugeot 205 Rallye 2:01.793 1:57.365 * 1:40.862

5 37 82 WABLE Ludovic Homme 1201 138199 Peugeot 205 Rallye 1:49.163 * 1:44.695

6 50 182 WABLE François Homme 1204 TP10841 Peugeot 205 Rallye 1:57.193 * 1:52.234

7 56 181 GUILLON Lolita Dame 1202 235750 Peugeot 205 Rallye 2:11.208 2:07.906 * 1:56.459

8 58 80 FERNANDEZ Paul Homme 1210 221414 Citroen AX * 1:56.922

  F2000 2  
1 16 75 HERVIEU Anthony Homme 1314 259118 Citroen Saxo VTS 1:50.474 1:50.858 * 1:36.695

2 18 74 MORNET Francis Homme 1201 155214 Citroen BX TRS 1:55.974 1:49.671 * 1:36.963

3 20 73 DEVILLIERS Simon Homme 1204 TP10835 Peugeot 106 S16 * 1:37.705

4 46 76 DELERUE Jean-François Homme 1210 358832 Citroen Saxo VTS 2:05.292 2:00.118 * 1:48.865

  F2000 3  
1 21 70 GRIFFON Bruno Homme 1305 166650 Renault Clio RS 1:45.844 1:43.955 * 1:38.188

2 34 170 HAUTEMANIERE David Homme 1305 299721 Renault Clio RS 1:51.845 1:47.545 * 1:43.433

3 63 71 BEZIEAU Fabrice Homme 1209 6852 Bmw 320 * 2:09.126 2:21.808 2:10.966

  FC/FS 1  
1 38 67 CHUPIN Nathan Homme 1201 122020 Talbot Simca Rallye II 1:48.342 * 1:45.398

  FC/FS 3  
1 3 59 FOUQUER Nicolas Homme 1429 29541 Fiat 126 1:44.279 * 1:28.548

  N/FN 1-R1A  
1 53 55 MENANTEAU Philippe Homme 1204 6686 Citroen AX Sport 1:56.984 * 1:55.243

  N/FN 2-R1B  
1 30 56 BESNIER Christopher Homme 1204 227878 Peugeot 106 S16 1:56.292 1:52.876 * 1:42.069
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  N/FN 3  
1 9 50 SANCHEZ Aurélien Homme 1112 237439 Renault Clio Williams 1:43.628 1:40.477 * 1:34.043

2 36 152 DENIE Freddy Homme 1204 TP10838 Renault Clio Ragnotti 1:49.341 1:53.055 * 1:44.356

3 41 52 DENIE Hugo Homme 1206 326077 Renault Clio Ragnotti * 1:46.497

4 45 151 LEDUC Romain Homme 1204 TP10836 Renault Clio Williams 2:01.998 1:58.447 * 1:48.618

5 47 51 LEDUC Denis Homme 1204 TP10837 Renault Clio Williams 2:07.580 2:00.246 * 1:49.131

  A/FA 2-R2B-RC5  
1 19 42 POITEVIN Ophélie Dame 1006 165740 Citroen Saxo VTS 1:41.679 1:39.971 * 1:37.392

2 22 46 JOUY Sébastien Homme 1204 TP10839 Peugeot 208 R2 1:49.994 1:46.531 * 1:39.054

3 24 146 ROBERT Patrice Homme 1206 10358 Peugeot 208 R2 1:44.771 1:45.311 * 1:39.448

4 27 40 POITEVIN Raymond Homme 1112 18718 Citroen Saxo VTS 1:55.455 1:49.300 * 1:40.745

5 29 44 LEDUC Vincent Homme 1210 297072 Citroen C2 R2 1:47.711 1:45.883 * 1:41.995

6 35 45 LE POTIER Quentin Homme 1201 141979 Citroen Saxo * 1:43.486 2:18.402

7 39 145 LE POTIER Laurent Homme 1201 4933 Citroen Saxo 1:49.871 1:50.832 * 1:46.296

8 48 43 TKATCHENKO Jacques Homme 1201 14527 Citroen Saxo VTS * 1:49.683

  A/FA 3-R2C-R3C-R3D-RC4  
1 8 34 GUERARD Kévin Homme 1206 228074 Renault Clio RS 1:45.774 1:42.605 * 1:33.278

2 10 33 MERLET Nicolas Homme 1201 319476 Renault Clio 3 Cup 1:42.697 1:40.412 * 1:34.132

3 11 31 LEDUC Anthony Homme 1201 172423 Renault Clio 3 Cup 1:40.002 1:41.142 * 1:34.538

4 12 32 HARAUX Evan Homme 1204 TP10833 Renault Clio 3 1:38.637 * 1:34.654

5 13 30 HARAUX Jérôme Homme 1209 125333 Renault Clio 3 1:41.797 * 1:34.922

  GT 1  
1 23 25 BOULET Marc-Antoine Homme 1204 316114 Catheram 275 R 2:03.745 1:55.265 * 1:39.211

  D/E 1  
1 4 12 TESSIER Aurélien Homme 1101 197960 Dallara F301 1:58.329 1:43.770 * 1:29.831

2 5 17 MOREAU Maxime Homme 1209 351448 Fior Campus 1:46.633 1:42.359 * 1:31.188

3 25 16 GUILLOU Gabin Homme 1201 360053 Renault Fior Campus 1:59.309 1:50.670 * 1:39.619

4 52 116 ODIOT Charlène Dame 1201 360052 Renault Fior Campus 2:31.373 2:06.141 * 1:54.489

5 54 18 MEUDAL Melwenn Homme 1206 359102 Fior Campus * 1:55.289

6 57 117 MONVOISIN Sophie Dame 1209 359259 Fior Campus 1:56.694 1:58.290 * 1:56.549

7 60 13 BONVALLET Raymond Homme 1201 212899 Martini JPE Monoplace * 2:00.968 2:38.847 2:08.770

  D/E 2  
1 2 8 NICOL John Homme 1201 221691 Dallara F392 1:43.446 1:36.898 * 1:28.503

2 6 10 LECASSAGNE Eric Homme 1201 17321 Dallara F387 1:54.456 1:45.568 * 1:31.979

3 33 9 MICHEL Stéphane Homme 1906 24273 Dallara F301 2:09.892 2:01.173 * 1:43.416
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  D/E 5S  
1 26 6 COLLAS Antoine Homme 1201 251267 Dallara F399 1:49.617 * 1:39.684

2 31 3 TROGER Jimmy Homme 1112 141107 Dallara F300 * 1:42.967

  D/E 7  
1 1 1 MŒURS Maxence Homme 1206 245576 Tatuus rc 98 1:39.153 1:36.387 * 1:27.243

2 14 2 BOUETE Pauline Dame 1201 154510 Renault frt 1:48.172 1:42.504 * 1:35.343


